
NameName NameName Small LogoSmall Logo Medium LogoMedium Logo Large LogoLarge LogoSmall LogoSmall Logo

Rocky Hill Elementary School Foundation Rocky Hill Elementary School Foundation SponsorshipsSponsorships. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Paid in FullPaid in Full

Sponsorship Sponsorship 
Benefit LevelsBenefit Levels

StarStar
$250$250

Shooting Shooting 
StarStar
$500$500

HarvestHarvest
MoonMoon

$3,500$3,500

FullFull
MoonMoon

$2,500$2,500

CrescentCrescent
MoonMoon

$1,750$1,750

ShiningShining
StarStar

$1,000$1,000

Blue & GoldBlue & Gold
SponsorSponsor
$5,000$5,000

Name/Logo Name/Logo 
printed on invitationprinted on invitation

Business featured  Business featured  
on Great Harvest on Great Harvest 

Facebook & Instagram Facebook & Instagram 
pagespages

Business Logo inside Business Logo inside 
PTO DirectoryPTO Directory

Sponsorship Sponsorship 
recognition at Great recognition at Great 

Harvest Harvest 

2X5 BANNER2X5 BANNER
displayed outside of displayed outside of 

school car lobbyschool car lobby

Tickets to Tickets to 
Great HarvestGreat Harvest

2 tickets2 tickets 4 tickets4 tickets 6 tickets6 tickets 8 tickets8 tickets 8 tickets8 tickets 10 tickets10 tickets

3X6 BANNER3X6 BANNER
displayed on displayed on 

Morrell Road fenceMorrell Road fence

PTO Event SponsorPTO Event Sponsor

FAST PASSFAST PASS

Literacy Night Literacy Night 
or Science Nightor Science Night RHES RodeoRHES Rodeo

Monthly Monthly 
PayPayment Optionsment Options: : 

(over 12 months)(over 12 months)

Star: $25Star: $25
Shooting Star: $50Shooting Star: $50
Shining Star: $100Shining Star: $100

Crescent Moon: $175Crescent Moon: $175
Full Moon: $250Full Moon: $250

Harvest Moon: $350Harvest Moon: $350
Blue & Gold: $500Blue & Gold: $500

*Monthly payment sponsors*Monthly payment sponsors
enjoy the same benefits enjoy the same benefits 

4 tickets4 tickets

NameName
Raffle toRaffle to

participate with RHES participate with RHES 
staff in Rocky Hill  staff in Rocky Hill  
Christmas ParadeChristmas Parade

Business featured on Business featured on 
digital sign throughout digital sign throughout 
2021-22 school year*2021-22 school year*

**Digital sign will be installed after Great Digital sign will be installed after Great 
Harvest once funds are procured & all approvals Harvest once funds are procured & all approvals 
are received from KCS & installation companyare received from KCS & installation company


